EXPLODED VIEW
MATED VIEW
1
1
2
2
3
3

c
t
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
AXC500H6
HOUSING COLOUR
0 = BLACK
2 = RED
6 = BLUE
8 = GREY
CABLE WIRE GAUGE
6 = 6 AWG
8 = 8 AWG
10= 10/12 AWG
8
.
2
[
0
.
3
2
]
5
.
5
[
0
.
2
2
]
6.4
[0.25]
22.6
[0.89]
3.8
[0.15]
2 x THRU
19.1
[0.75]
48.0
[1.89]
3
4
.
9
[
1
.
3
8
]
1
5
.
9
[
0
.
6
3
]
NOTES:
MATING KEYWAY FOR THE BLACK HOUSING IS SAME AS GREY.